Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

SYKES JOHN H
Form 5/A
May 02, 2011
FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION (l\?llj/ln?ber' 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31
no longer subject Expires: ZOOé
Section 16. .
iy bl ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES ST TS (320
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction . . .
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fomor 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
SYKES JOHN H Symbol Issuer
SYKES ENTERPRISES INC
[SYKE] (Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended Director _ X__ 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) ___ Officer (give title _____ Other (specify
08/19/2009 e el
100 NORTH TAMPA
STREET,A SUITE 2700
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting
Filed(Month/Day/Year)
04/20/2011 (check applicable line)
TAMPA,A FLA 33602
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(&) i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction (A) or Disposed of (D)  Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned at Direct (D)  Ownership
end of or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
Issuer's (0}
Fiscal Year  (Instr. 4)
(A) (Instr. 3 and
or )
Amount (D) Price
Common $ By Limited
08/19/2009 A S4 39,434 D 5,028,049 I Partnership
Stock 20.31 )
Common $ By Limited
Stock 08/19/2009 A S4 1,766 D 2036 5,026,283 1 E?rtnershlp
08/19/2009 A S4 58,800 D 4,967,483 1



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

08/20/2009

08/20/2009

08/21/2009

08/21/2009

08/21/2009

08/24/2009

08/24/2009

08/25/2009

08/25/2009

08/26/2009

08/26/2009

08/27/2009

08/27/2009

08/28/2009

;>>

>

>>>

>

>

>

>

>>>

>

>

>>>

;>>

>

>>>

Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

26,807

73,193

500

92,306

7,194

2,176

20,868

16,346

6,119

3,972

535

5,815

600

18,594

$
20.41

20.37

20.38

21.27

21.27

21.27

21.27

$21.3

21.37

21.37

21.28

21.27

21.25

21.25

21.27

4,940,676

4,867,483

4,866,983

4,774,677

4,767,483

4,765,307

4,744,439

4,728,093

4,721,974

4,718,002

4,717,467

4,711,652

4,711,052

4,692,458

By Limited
Partnership
o

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
O)

By Limited
Partnership
W

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
O)

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
O)

By Limited
Partnership
o

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
o

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
M

By Limited
Partnership
O)

By Limited
Partnership



Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

)

Common $ By Limited
08/28/2009 A S4 1,600 4,690,858 Partnership
Stock 21.28 )
Common $ By Limited
Stock 09/09/2009 A S4 300 2127 4,690,558 E?rtnershlp
C $ By Limited
OMmOn 69/09/2000 A sS4 3,563 4,686,995 Partnership
Stock 21.28 M
Common $ By Limited
09/09/2009 A S4 14,984 4,672,011 Partnership
Stock 21.28 )
Common $ By Limited
09/09/2009 A S4 804 4,671,207 Partnership
Stock 21.29 )
Common $ By Limited
09/10/2009 A S4 3,724 4,667,483 Partnership
Stock 21.25 )
Common $ By Limited
Stock 10/06/2009 A S4 86,753 2253 4,580,730 g?rtnershlp
C $ By Limited
OMMmMON - 10/06/2000 A S4 13,247 4,567,483 Partnership
Stock 22.53 )
Common By Limited
10/07/2009 A S4 12,520 $24.3 4,554,963 Partnership
Stock )
Common $ By Limited
Stock 10/07/2009 A S4 7,000 24,07 4,547,963 g?rtnershlp
Common By Limited
10/07/2009 A S4 79,480 $24.3 4,468,483 Partnership
Stock )
Common $ By Limited
10/07/2009 A S4 1,000 4,467,483 Partnership
Stock 24.35 M
Common By Limited
11/04/2009 A S4 38,959 $25.3 4,428,524 Partnership
Stock )
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270

contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control nhumber.

securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.



Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Number Expiration Date Amount of
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
D .. or
ate . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
(A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

SYKES JOHN H
100 NORTH TAMPA STREET
SUITE 2700

TAMPA,A FLA 33602

Signatures
/s/ Martin A. Traber, Attorney-in-Fact for John H.

A AX A A

Silees 05/02/2011
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Hk Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Shares are owned by the Reporting Person indirectly through Jopar Investments Limited Partnership, a North Carolina limited
(1) partnership, of which the Reporting Person is the sole limited partner and the sole shareholder of the limited partnership's general

partner.

A~

A
Remarks:

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9.
of
D
S¢
B
O
E
Is
Fi
t

ThisA FormA 5/AA AmendmentA isA beingA filedA byA theA ReportingA PersonA forA purposesA of A reportingA additic
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners



