Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

no longe to Sectic Form 4 e 5 obliga may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	11 M 5 UNITED his box if er subject on 16. Or Form tions titinue. ruction Filed pu Holdings Section 17 d	NUAL ST rsuant to S (a) of the I	Wa ATEM OWNE Section Public U	ashington, l ENT OF C RSHIP OF 16(a) of the	D.C. 2054 HANGE SECUR Securitie ng Comp	49 S IN ITIE es Exco any 2	BENE S change 1 Act of 1	Act of 1934, 935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated burden ho response	ours per	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> SYKES JOHN H			-					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) ((Middle)	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 08/19/2009				_	DirectorOfficer (give titleOther (specify below)Other (specify below)			
	TH TAMPA SUITE 2700		00/17/								
	(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 04/20/2011				6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting (check applicable line)			
TAMPA,Â	A FLÂ 33602						-	X_ Form Filed by Form Filed by I Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-De	rivative Se	ecuriti	ies Acqui	red, Disposed of	f, or Benefici	ally Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deeme Execution any (Month/Da	ed 3. 4. Securities Acquired Date, if Transaction (A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) ay/Year) (Instr. 8) (A) or		l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities6.BeneficiallyForm:Owned atDirect (D)end ofor IndirectIssuer's(I)Fiscal Year(Instr. 4)(Instr. 3 and4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
Common Stock	08/19/2009	Â		S4	39,434	D	\$ 20.31	5,028,049	I	By Limited Partnership	
Common Stock	08/19/2009	Â		S 4	1,766	D	\$ 20.36	5,026,283	I	By Limited Partnership	
	08/19/2009	Â		S4	58,800	D		4,967,483	I		

Common Stock						\$ 20.41			By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/20/2009	Â	S4	26,807	D	\$ 20.37	4,940,676	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/20/2009	Â	S4	73,193	D	\$ 20.38	4,867,483	I	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/21/2009	Â	S4	500	D	\$ 21.27	4,866,983	I	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/21/2009	Â	S4	92,306	D	\$ 21.27	4,774,677	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/21/2009	Â	S4	7,194	D	\$ 21.27	4,767,483	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/24/2009	Â	S4	2,176	D	\$ 21.27	4,765,307	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/24/2009	Â	S4	20,868	D	\$ 21.3	4,744,439	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/25/2009	Â	S4	16,346	D	\$ 21.37	4,728,093	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/25/2009	Â	S4	6,119	D	\$ 21.37	4,721,974	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/26/2009	Â	S4	3,972	D	\$ 21.28	4,718,002	I	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/26/2009	Â	S4	535	D	\$ 21.27	4,717,467	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/27/2009	Â	S4	5,815	D	\$ 21.25	4,711,652	I	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/27/2009	Â	S4	600	D	\$ 21.25	4,711,052	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	08/28/2009	Â	S4	18,594	D	\$ 21.27	4,692,458	Ι	By Limited Partnership

									(1)
Common Stock	08/28/2009	Â	S4	1,600	D	\$ 21.28	4,690,858	I	By Limited Partnership (1)
Common Stock	09/09/2009	Â	S4	300	D	\$ 21.27	4,690,558	I	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	09/09/2009	Â	S4	3,563	D	\$ 21.28	4,686,995	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	09/09/2009	Â	S4	14,984	D	\$ 21.28	4,672,011	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	09/09/2009	Â	S4	804	D	\$ 21.29	4,671,207	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	09/10/2009	Â	S4	3,724	D	\$ 21.25	4,667,483	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/06/2009	Â	S4	86,753	D	\$ 22.53	4,580,730	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/06/2009	Â	S4	13,247	D	\$ 22.53	4,567,483	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/07/2009	Â	S4	12,520	D	\$ 24.3	4,554,963	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/07/2009	Â	S4	7,000	D	\$ 24.07	4,547,963	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/07/2009	Â	S4	79,480	D	\$ 24.3	4,468,483	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	10/07/2009	Â	S4	1,000	D	\$ 24.35	4,467,483	Ι	By Limited Partnership
Common Stock	11/04/2009	Â	S4	38,959	D	\$ 25.3	4,428,524	I	By Limited Partnership

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. SEC 2270 (9-02)

(1)

Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5/A

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. of D Se B O E I S Fi (I
				(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
SYKES JOHN H 100 NORTH TAMPA STREET SUITE 2700 TAMPA, FL 33602	Â	X	Â	Â			
Signatures							
/s/ Martin A. Traber, Attorney-in- Sykes	-Fact for	John H.		05/02/2011			
**Signature of Reporting P	erson			Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Shares are owned by the Reporting Person indirectly through Jopar Investments Limited Partnership, a North Carolina limited
 (1) partnership, of which the Reporting Person is the sole limited partner and the sole shareholder of the limited partnership's general partner.

Â

Remarks:

This Form 5/A Amendment is being filed by the Reporting Person for purposes of reporting additio

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.